January 2013 WVON PSAs

Saint Sabilna Speaker series 1-15-2613through 1-29-2013
Credlt Score Education 1-4-2013 through 1-31-13
Families fighting Flu 1-1-2813 through 1-31-2013
ThatsNotcool. com 1-1-2613 through 1 21-2013
Latch System 1-1-2013 through 1-31-2013
Cyber Bullying 1-1-20813 through 1-31-2013
Energy Efficiency 1-2013 through 1-31-2013
Safe Electricity _ 1-15-2813 through 1-29-2013
tabltat, for Humndty . dcdeaeny eouh 12:92:200
Finapcial Literacy .. o123 through 14312003
queclqsure preygntion 1-1,2?;3 through ;2f3$f29;3

Crime prevention 1-1-2013 through 12-31-2013.

30
20
30
16
22
19
22
20

12

times
times
times,
times,
times.
times,
times,
times

times,

15tines,

17

16

times.

times,



Saint Sabina Speaker series

Credit Score Education

Families fighting Flu

ThatsNotcool .com

Latch System

Cyber Builying

Energy Efficiency

Safe Electricity

Habitat for Humanity

Financial Literacy

Foreclosure prevention

Crime prevention

February 2013 WVON PSA’S

2-15-2613 through 2-28-2013

2-04-2013 through 2-28-2013

2-81-20813 through 2-28-20613

2-01-2013 through 2 28-2013

2-01-2813 through 2-28-2013

2-01-2013

2-81-2013

2-15-2013

2-01-2013

2-01-2013

2-01-2613

2-01-2013

through

through

through

through

through

through

through

2-28-2013

2-28-2013

2-28-2013

2-28-2013

2-28-2013

2-26-2013

2-28-2813

36 times

20 times

390 times

25 times

28 times

26 times

33 times

25 times

36 times

30times

27 times

29 times



Operation Push

United Negro College Fund

Red Light Camera Rally

PLCCA GALA

America Cancer Society

Credit Score Education

Families fighting Flu

ThatsNotcool.com

Latch System

Cyber Bullying

Energy Efficiency

Safe Electricity

Habitat for Humanity

Financial Literacy

Foreclosure prevention

Crime prevention

3-1-2013

3-18-2013

3-2-2013

3-1-2013

3-15-2613

3-4-2013

3-1-2013

3-1-2613

3-1-2013

3-1-2013

3-1-2013

3-15-2013

3-1-2013

3-1-2013

3-1-2013

2-1-2013

March 2013 WVON PSA’S

through

through

through

through

through

through

through

through

through

through

through

through

through

through

through

through

3-15-2013

3-27-2013

3-21-2013

3-21-2013

3-31-2013

3-31-2013

3-31-2613

3 31-2013

3-31-2013

3-31-2013

3-31-2013

3-31-2013

3-31-2013

3-31-2013

3-31-2013

3-31-2013

15

45

20

18

27

28

25

29

26

20

30

3e

27

18

times.

times,

times.

times

times.

times.

times.

times.

times.

times,

times.

times

times.

times.

times.

times.



