## January 2013 WVON PSAs

Saint Sabina Speaker series	1-15-2013through 1-29-2013	30 times
Credit Score Education	1-4-2013 through 1-31-13	20 times
Families fighting Flu	1-1-2013 through 1-31-2013	30 times.
ThatsNotcool.com	1-1-2013 through 1 21-2013	16 times.
Latch System	1-1-2013 through 1-31-2013	22 times.
Cyber Bullying	1-1-2013 through 1-31-2013	19 times.
Energy Efficiency	1-2013 through 1-31-2013	22 times.
Safe Electricity	1-15-2013 through 1-29-2013	20 times
Habitat for Humanity	1-1-2013 through 12-31-2013	12 times.
Financial Literacy	1-1-2013 through 11-31-2013	15times.
Foreclosure prevention	1-1-2013 through 12-31-2013	17 times.
Crime prevention	1-1-2013 through 12-31-2013	16 times.

## February 2013 WVON PSA'S

Saint Sabina Speaker series	2-15-2013 through 2-28-2013	30 times
Credit Score Education	2-04-2013 through 2-28-2013	20 times
Families fighting Flu	2-01-2013 through 2-28-2013	30 times
ThatsNotcool.com	2-01-2013 through 2 28-2013	25 times
Latch System	2-01-2013 through 2-28-2013	28 times
Cyber Bullying	2-01-2013 through 2-28-2013	26 times
Energy Efficiency	2-01-2013 through 2-28-2013	33 times
Safe Electricity	2-15-2013 through 2-28-2013	25 times
Habitat for Humanity	2-01-2013 through 2-28-2013	30 times
Financial Literacy	2-01-2013 through 2-28-2013	30times
Foreclosure prevention	2-01-2013 through 2-26-2013	27 times
Crime prevention	2-01-2013 through 2-28-2013	29 times

## March 2013 WVON PSA'S

Operation Push	3-1-2013	through	3-15-2013	15 times.
United Negro College Fund	3-18-2013	through	3-27-2013	45 times.
Red Light Camera Rally	3-2-2013	through	3-21-2013	7 times.
PLCCA GALA	3-1-2013	through	3-21-2013	20 times
America Cancer Society	3-15-2013	through	3-31-2013	15 times.
Credit Score Education	3-4-2013	through	3-31-2013	18 times.
Families fighting Flu	3-1-2013	through	3-31-2013	27 times.
ThatsNotcool.com	3-1-2013	through	3 31-2013	28 times.
Latch System	3-1-2013	through	3-31-2013	25 times.
Cyber Bullying	3-1-2013	through	3-31-2013	29 times.
Energy Efficiency	3-1-2013	through	3-31-2013	26 times.
Safe Electricity	3-15-2013	through	3-31-2013	20 times
Habitat for Humanity	3-1-2013	through	3-31-2013	30 times.
Financial Literacy	3-1-2013	through	3-31-2013	30 times.
Foreclosure prevention	3-1-2013	through	3-31-2013	27 times.
Crime prevention	2-1-2013	through	3-31-2013	18 times.